Volunteer Opportunities 2024

DATE

01/31/24
02/24/24
03/03/24
3/16/24
03/27/24
04/20/24
04/28/24
05/18/24
05/26/24
05/29/24
06/29/24
06/30/24
07/24/24
07/28/24
08/31/24

09/15/24

09/28/24

10/20/24

10/30/24

DAY OF WEEK

Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

EVENT

January Public Sale
February Public Sale
AEAB March Open House
Volunteer Day March
March Public Sale
April Public Sale
April Open House
Volunteer Day June
May Open House
May Public Sale
June Public Sale
June Open House
July Public Sale
July Open House
August Public Sale

September Open House

Public Sale & Volunteer Day
September

October Open House

October Public Sale

Volunteers welcome at each event and also on weekdays by appointment!



