## Volunteer Opportunities 2024

DATE	DAY OF WEEK	EVENT
01/31/24	Wednesday	January Public Sale
02/24/24	Saturday	February Public Sale
03/03/24	Sunday	AEAB March Open House
3/16/24	Saturday	Volunteer Day March
03/27/24	Wednesday	March Public Sale
04/20/24	Saturday	April Public Sale
04/28/24	Sunday	April Open House
05/18/24	Saturday	Volunteer Day June
05/26/24	Sunday	May Open House
05/29/24	Wednesday	May Public Sale
06/29/24	Saturday	June Public Sale
06/30/24	Sunday	June Open House
07/24/24	Wednesday	July Public Sale
07/28/24	Sunday	July Open House
08/31/24	Saturday	August Public Sale
09/15/24	Sunday	September Open House
09/28/24	Saturday	Public Sale & Volunteer Day September
10/20/24	Sunday	October Open House
10/30/24	Wednesday	October Public Sale

Volunteers welcome at each event and also on weekdays by appointment!